CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1 Pauta LEIC A

NlUmero Nome Teste 1 | Reg. | Teste 2

45251 Paulo Tomeé 11.2 34 15.2
45445 Eduardo Farias

46838 Eduardo Saraiva

52327  AntonioMoreira

57905 Hugo Mestre

58387 Nelson Paiva

64752 Duarte Barreira 6.8 33 5.6
64875  Valmiky Arquissandas

69586 Rui Gongalves

69673  Telma Antunes

70973 Ana Penetra 4.4 193 1.1
72984 Marco Araujo 14.8 40 10.9
78198 Ricardo Tavares 3.0

78694 Miguel Amaral

81525 Carlos r Antunes

83494  José Pinto

83500 Luis Ferreira

83897 Goncalo Correia

86465 Luis Manuel Alves Parreira 1.0
86876  Jo&o Morais



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1 Pauta LEIC A

NlUmero Nome ‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg. ‘ Teste 2
89481  Jo&o Almeida
89491  Julio Martins Reis 180 7.1
92429 Barbara Duarte Martins
92552 Rodrigo Santos 13.7 39 13.7
93718 Guilherme Barata
93732 Luis Filipe Antunes Silva Ros. 19 g 187 1.9
95530  Ana Patricia Dias Sequeira 10.2
95563 Diogo Miguel Taborda Barata

97048  Nuno Alexandre Santos Lacic 11 g 28 0.8
99141 Duarte Salvado Gongalves 6.5 192 10.5
99234 Henrigue Dutra 26 0.0
99237 Inés Duarte 0.0

99295 Orlando Melo Dutra

99319 Rodrigo Rento 4.9 185 3.5
99332 Tiago Peralta

102373  Afonso Calinas 20 183 0.4
102439  Guilherme Peixoto 15.0 36 10.6

102471  Alexandre Salazar
102605 Ruben Nogueira
102707 Tomas Correia 95 94 11.5



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

103585
103935
103969
104119
105882
105900
106078
106120
106251
106439
106507
106647
106883
106937
107083
107219
107413
107568
109248
109264

Nome
Beatrizs Abreu
Francisco Gouveia
Miguel Marques da Costa
Miguel Rego
Duarte Mendonca Gouveia
Francisco Lisboa Outeiro
Joana Vaz
Maria Medvedeva
Constanca Fonseca
Jodao Pedro Mendes Alves
Martim Rodrigues Afonso
Eduardo Cardoso
Joao Silva
André Melo
Inés de Oliveira Martins
David Ferreira
Natacha Pinto de Sousa
Antonio Basilio
Pedro Luis

Francisco Mendonca

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘
6.7
8.8
8.8

4.7

11.9
7.4

4.5

5.3

17.0

13.5

Reg

27

181
25
182

38
186

S7

32

190

. ‘ Teste 2

5.7

5.4
10.7
5.7

5.2
7.2

12.7

13.5

9.2



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

109482
109560
109576
109695
109704
109746
109803
109903
109904
110133
110142
110246
110263
110390
110467
110488
110516
110600
110794
110832

Nome
Joao Diniz
Goncalo Xavier
José Silvestre
Miguel Ribeiro
Guilherme Andrez José
Luis Guedes
Hugo de Sousa Pereira
Francisco Amaral
André Sa
Anténio Verissimo
Rodrigo Ferro
Joao Correia Matreno
Beatriz Borges Teixeira
Gustavo Nobre Cerqueira
Maria Pimentel Cordeiro
Goncalo Melo
Mafalda Dias Pereira
Samuel Andrade
Caio Aguiar

André Pereira

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
10.3 35
12.1 184
5.3 37
10 111
13.8 189
7.5
50 191
18.8 30
12.0
0.0 188
8.3 56
6.3 90
10.6 73
14.6 4
8.6 75
14.3 112

. ‘ Teste 2
9.2
11.8
4.6
2.3
13.2

3.4
11.1

6.9
5.3

10.2
8.5
13.1
8.9

9.8



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

111085
113394
113395
113396
113401
113402
113406
113414
113425
113426
113442
113446
113452
113460
113462
113473
113498
113505
113528
113546

Nome
Feliciana Carlos
Bernardo Rafael Henriques
Duarte Graca
Leonor Costa Guedes
Afonso Dias Mendes
Manuel Soares
Afonso Cruz
Joao Miguel Gomes Grazina
Gustavo Capucho
Goncalo Marques Sousa
Daniel Silva
Goncalo Teixeira Fonseca
Guilherme Duarte Ferreira
Miguel Canais
Laura Sofia Muliar
Ganliang Zhu
Joao Castro
Diogo da Barrigoto
Goncalo Rafael

Guilherme Ferreira

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
5 5 109
14.5 113
13.1 &
16.0 110
10.8 82
6.5 76
10.5 114
18.1 118
15.0 96
17.5 123
15.3 84
12.3 83
10.0 108
12.5 103
16.2 107
17.8 "
11.0 1
4.6
4.3 2

7.3

106

. ‘ Teste 2
4.1
11.4
12.8
12.3
5.3
15.2
9.8
14.6
12.5
16.6
13.8
9.1
11.1
13.1
17.1
16.6
9.6

10.2
6.9



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

113584
113592
113614
113618
113621
113625
113637
113645
113654
113655
113656
113663
113667
113668
113676
113703
113740
113749
113764
113777

Nome
Jorge Reis
Vasco Silva
Lin Xinyu
Diogo Noll Enes
Alvaro Maciel
Pedro Cardial
Simao Coelho Lavos
Filipe Santana Sorensen
Miguel Castelo
Joao Guimaraes
Taha Adar Ozsoy
Afonso Vinagre
Miguel Torrinha Pereira
Gabriel Barata
Santiago Martins
Rafaela Fontes de Pereira
Tiago Dias de Oliveira
Manuel da Silva Raquel
Martim Carrico Vicente

Maria de Sa Rodrigues

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
0.8 100
9.7 105
4.6 91
- g 104
117 101
16.9 8
1o 122
9.7 93
125 19
147 O
146 P
138 9
13.1 98
6.0 89
12.1 86
11.0 87
8.1 99

12.6

117

. ‘ Teste 2
9.9
10.2

9.3
12.0
9.8
16.6
9.2
7.5
15.4

15.6
14.8
13.5
7.1
5.9
11.5
11.4
14.2
11.5



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

113783
113785
113799
113807
113809
113812
113814
113818
113820
113837
113842
113856
113863
113875
113883
113887
113889
113911
113912
113918

Nome
Miguel Correia
Frederico Silva
Tiago Nunes Leal
Filipe Miranda
Joao Vaz
Joao Silva
André Barcelos
Pedro Monteiro
Afonso Calico Bernardo
Guilherme Viana
Marco Antunes
Afonso Pinto
Goncalo Dias Mena
Tiago Torga Andrés
Diogo Vieira
Francisco Pinto
Joao Nuno
Ana Neno
Goncalo Neves

Carolina Maria Rodrigues

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
6.0 85
13.0 102
8.8 121
9.0 120
4.6 97
12.6 48

173
9.5 80
-5 172
15.6 60
13.4 156
9.0 179
-5 176
16.1 50
8.9 177
13.7 150
6.0 166
6.9 46
12.0 68

15.5

29

. ‘ Teste 2
10.7
5.5
18.2
8.2
1.0
11.7
5.2
11.2
10.9
13.9
14.5
9.9
11.9
14.6
9.5
13.2
10.9
7.7
9.8
12.9



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

113924
113929
113932
113959
113963
113968
113974
113979
113985
114003
114005
114008
114010
114011
114018
114047
114049
114055
114066
114075

Nome

Vasco Soares

Guilherme Brito Azevedo

Sebastido Gaspar Gervasio

Joao Almada
Rodrigo Lopes
Melissa Vaz Pereira
Tiago Freire
Manuel Ferreira
Bruno Silva

Tiago Santos

David Buda
Francisco Silva
Joao Gaspar
Leonardo Guerreiro
Afonso Sitima
Pedro Carrola
Marta Mendes
Vitoria Rosa
Miguel Gomes Garcia

Afonso Pereira

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
10.8 62
14.5 160
12.5 158
29 161
2 7 167
10.0 171
11.0 174
12.0 44
12.0 64
8.9 168
9.0 178
7.1 61
10.6 51
13.9 159
16.2 151
6.6 63
12.3 31
0.8 43
2 7 162

14.2

49

. ‘ Teste 2
9.6
14.5
11.5
13.5
14.3
10.7
9.0
10.4
12.4
12.7
14.5
4.8
13.2
13.7
13.9
17.0
11.5
11.8
11.3
12.8



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

114077
114085
114088
114101
114134
114151
114169
114172
114176
114183
114185
114213
114215
114249
114254
114255
114295
114298
114304
114305

Nome
Francisco Carvalho
Pedro Oliveira
David Barreto
Goncalo Brites
Bernardo Lima
Tiago Infante
Wenjie Yin

Tiago Fonseca

Francisco Graca Goncalves

David Ferreira Navalhas
Victéria Cunha

Miguel Felicio

Kiara Carvalho

Frederico Rodrigues Silva
André Cadete

Joana de Lima Melo
Carolina Matias
Guilherme Duarte Esteves
Beatriz Silva

Bruna Filipa de Almeida

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg. ‘ Teste 2

14.3
15.9
8.5

16.7
14.1
15.2
12.0
12.9
13.2
4.3
9.3
14.5
6.0
6.2
13.5
13.9
12.0
6.3
13.9

152

81

66

59
155
54
149
175
70
58
148
52
165
42
53
164
153

11.7

16.5

7.7

13.9
13.1
15.7
13.7
7.9
7.5
13.2
11.6
10.0
14.5
12.0
10.6
7.1
9.2



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

LEIC A

NUmero

114324
114337
114345
114355
114367
114368
114375
114402
114411
114413
114421
114426
114430
114434
114439
114453
114455
114456
114458
114476

Nome
Manuel Silveira Trigo
Pedro Celestino
Afonso Onofre
Gongalo Marques da Costa
Miguel Pereira Henriques
Pedro Vinagre Fialho
Afonso Esteves
Goncgalo Marques de Bessa
Pedro Domingos
Miguel Lopes de Carvalho
Duarte Ganhao
Alice Almeida Geada
Pedro Ribeiro Dias
Francisco Silva
Francisco Placido
Martim Lopes
Marta Santos
Joana Barbosa Oliveira
Afonso Paulo Leal

Antonio Cruz

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg. ‘ Teste 2

12.9 67 6.7
6.5 69 10.9
o5 41 13.3
13.2 65 10.2
20 45 6.4
127 154 134
105 @ 163 9.4
6.5 170 9.3
10.0 55 8.5
188 157 197
6.3 47 7.7
9.1 169 142
28 15 10.9
3.8 23 14.7
15.8 19 14.0
11.0

150 124 121
118 6 12.7
16.7 9 16.5

11.5



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

114493
114497
114501
114522
114524
114529
114533
114559
114582
114593
114594
114596
114600
114602
114603
114615
114620
114627
114642
114657

Nome

Tomas Gomes

Margarida Mendes Guedes

Rodrigo Maia

Vasco Capucho
José Loureiro

Joao Guerreiro
Lourenco Saavedra
Nuno Teixeira

Rodrigo Santos
Manuel Andrade
Ana Ribeiro

Daniel Martins

Sofia Simas Goncalves
Tiago Pereira

Leonor Vicente Silvestre
Daniel Gueifao Cruz
Afonso Aguilar

Rita Chung

Paulo Brito

Diogo Gaspar

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
10.5 141
6.0 126
13.6 137
15.3 18
4.3 21
13.8 132
14.9 24
16.7 /
18.5 139
0.2
8.9 146
18.8 135
14.8 5
9.9 144
13.0 22
10.2 13
6.9 145
13.8 127
7.3 3

14.2

. ‘ Teste 2
10.8
11.8
13.8
10.7
14.5
10.8
14.9
11.7
13.2

10.9
19.5
12.7
11.2
14.3
14.8
12.7
15.5
6.0
16.1



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

NUmero

114660
114663
114664
114675
114676
114680
114685
114702
114705
114723
114743
114746
114753
114826
114827
114832
114838
114851
114854
114905

Nome

Francisco Guerreiro Bartolom

Pedro Silva

Miguel Pereira Marmeleira
Miguel de Jesus Bento
Tiago Jesus

Joao Liberato

Francisco Mouréao Chapouto
David Empadinhas Borges
Luisa Dias

André s Neves

Pedro Sousa

Joao Roxo

Goncalo Carrasquinho

Ana Santos

Miguel Pereira

Rafael Ribeiro Neves
Beatriz de Matos Ferreira
Rodrigo Baptista

Jodao Almeida

Maria Costa

LEIC A

‘ Teste 1 ‘ Reg
13.5 10
9.2 14
12.1 2
14.5 134
14.8 136
3.0 140
3.6 16
12.5 142
8.7 12
12.8 133
6.6 125
13.7 129
13.2 116
9.0 17
13.5 138
11.7 130
7.5 1
2 9 147

11.5

11

. ‘ Teste 2
12.9
12.5
12.2
12.6
17.2
13.5
9.1
12.6

8.0
15.8
11.7

9.1

8.4

6.8

7.7

8.4

8.5
14.2

8.8



CDI 3 25/26 Sem 1

Pauta

LEIC A

Numero
114912
114917
114935
115090
115156

Nome
Diogo Santos
Diogo Fernandes Moreira
Martim Aldegalega Sadrudin
Maria Vicente

Rafael Dias

Nimero de alunos
NGmero de provas
Média

Mediana

‘ Teste 1 ‘
10.5
7.9
10.0
14.3
15.8

245
202
10.6
11.0

Reg

20
128
131
143

. ‘ Teste 2
11.7
16.3
11.5
15.1
15.2

245
192
11.0
11.4



